0299 - 208 -
FLEXILUX UNIVERSAL BORESCOPES Ø 14 mm
The Flexilux Universal Line - A modular borescopes system for rough industrial handling in various applications.
Because sometimes it ‘s good to look at things from a different angle!
Basic Units
Code No.. Working Length (mm)
FE.14420 420
FE.14685 685
FE.14935 935
FE.141175 1175
Other lengths up to 2180 mm on request.
Interchangeable Objectives for Universal Basic Unit
Code No. Viewing Field of Application Objective
Direction View Length (mm)
WO.140010 0° 10° Tele + high  magnification 42.0
WO.140040 0° 40° For use with mirrors 40.0
WO.140085 0° 85° Wide angle 29.0
WO.144560 45° 60° Foroblique view 38.0
WO.149060 90° 60° Side view 38.0
WO.1411060 110° 60° Retrograde view 29.0
Basic unit has to be used together with objective.